MU12/U13/U14 ETE 2019 SUMMER

Number  GAME Date TIME Field RECEIVER VISITOR
2443353 | mer/Wed | 2019-05-29 | 18:15 (67330110 - MARCEL-LAURIN #14 Real MU12/U13/U14Inter MU12/U13/U14
2443354 | mer/Wed | 2019-05-29 | 18:15 |67330010 - MARCEL-LAURIN #10 Juventus MU12/U13/U14 3Tff§'/%"1a3/u14
2443355 | ven/Fri | 2019-05-31 | 18:15 (67330110 - MARCEL-LAURIN #14 Juventus MU12/U13/U14 [Real MU12/U13/U14
2443356 | ven/Fri | 2019-05-31 | 18:15 [67332210 - PHILIPPE LAHEURTE 3 MU12/BS;c3e/ISTZ ;Eirnttiu/um/um
2443357 | mer/Wed | 2019-06-05 | 18:15 [67330110 - MARCEL-LAURIN #14 Inter MU12/U13/U14 EIMENNE
v v ooty [iors Jormmoria mcecvomons | S

) MU12/U13/U141MU12/U13/U14
2443360 | ven/Fri |2019-06-07 | 18:15 |67332210 - PHILIPPE LAHEURTE 3 Inter MU12/U13/U14|Real MU12/U13/U14
2443361 | mer/Wed | 2019-06-12 | 18:15 [67330110 - MARCEL-LAURIN #14 Inter MU12/U13/U14 ?j‘\ig'&?lum
B

) MU12/U13/U14
2443364 | ven/Fri |2019-06-14 | 18:15 67332210 - PHILIPPE LAHEURTE 3 Juventus MU12/U13/U14 |Inter MU12/U13/U14
2443365 | mer/Wed | 2019-06-19 | 18:15 [67330110 - MARCEL-LAURIN #14 Real MU12/U13/U14Inter MU12/U13/U14
2443366 | mer/Wed | 2019-06-19 | 18:15 |67330010 - MARCEL-LAURIN #10 Juventus MU12/U13/U14 3Tff§'/%"1a3/u14
2443367 | ven/Fri | 2019-06-21 | 18:15 [67330110 - MARCEL-LAURIN #14 Juventus MU12/U13/U14 [Real MU12/U13/U14
2443368 | ven/Fri | 2019-06-21 | 18:15 [67332210 - PHILIPPE LAHEURTE 3 MU12/BS;c3e/ISTZ Inter MU12/U13/U14
2443369 | mer/Wed | 2019-06-26 | 18:15 [67330110 - MARCEL-LAURIN #14 Inter MU12/U13/U14 é‘ﬁglf;;ayum
vt v oot as [iors formmoria mcecvomons | S

) MU12/U13/U141MU12/U13/U14
2443372 | ven/Fri | 2019-06-28 | 18:15 (67330010 - MARCEL-LAURIN #10 Inter MU12/U13/U14|Real MU12/U13/U14
2443373 | mer/Wed | 2019-07-03 | 18:15 67330110 - MARCEL-LAURIN #14 Inter MU12/U13/U14 ?j‘\ig'&?lum
rvrors v oot os [iors formmoria e v s | Bl

) MU12/U13/U14
2443376 | ven/Fri | 2019-07-05 | 18:15 (67330010 - MARCEL-LAURIN #10 Juventus MU12/U13/U14 [Inter MU12/U13/U14
2443377 | mer/Wed | 2019-07-10 | 18:15 67330110 - MARCEL-LAURIN #14 Real MU12/U13/U14Inter MU12/U13/U14
2443378 | mer/Wed | 2019-07-10 | 18:15 |67330010 - MARCEL-LAURIN #10 Juventus MU12/U13/U14 3Tff§'/%"1a3/u14
2443379 | ven/Fri | 2019-07-12 | 18:15 (67330110 - MARCEL-LAURIN #14 Juventus MU12/U13/U14 [Real MU12/U13/U14
2443380 | ven/Fri | 2019-07-12 | 18:15 |67330010 - MARCEL-LAURIN #10 MU12/BS;c3e/ISTZ Inter MU12/U13/U14
2443381 | mer/Wed | 2019-07-17 | 18:15 67330110 - MARCEL-LAURIN #14 Inter MU12/U13/U14 é‘ﬁglf;;ayum
R

) MU12/U13/U141MU12/U13/U14
2443384 | ven/Fri |2019-07-19 | 18:15 (67330010 - MARCEL-LAURIN #10 Inter MU12/U13/U14|Real MU12/U13/U14
2443385 | mer/Wed | 2019-07-24 | 18:15 67330110 - MARCEL-LAURIN #14 Inter MU12/U13/U14 ﬂfffi'ffﬁag/um
2443386 | mer/Wed | 2019-07-24 | 18:15 |67330010 - MARCEL-LAURIN #10 Real MU12/U13/U14 |J\:|JL\J/1GQ%S13/U14
2443387 | ven/Fri | 2019-07-26 | 18:15 [67330110 - MARCEL-LAURIN #14 Mmzi‘j’fﬁ'ﬁ;‘i Real MU12/U13/U14
2443388 | ven/Fri |2019-07-26 | 18:15 67332210 - PHILIPPE LAHEURTE 3 Juventus MU12/U13/U14 |Inter MU12/U13/U14
2443389 | mer/Wed | 2019-07-31 | 18:15 67330110 - MARCEL-LAURIN #14 Real MU12/U13/U14Inter MU12/U13/U14




Barcelona

2443390 | mer/Wed | 2019-07-31 | 18:15 67330010 - MARCEL-LAURIN #10 Juventus MU12/U13/U14 MU12/U13/U14
2443391 ven/Fri | 2019-08-02 | 18:15 |67330110 - MARCEL-LAURIN #14 Juventus MU12/U13/U14|Real MU12/U13/U14
- . ~ Barcelona
2443392 ven/Fri | 2019-08-02 | 18:15 |67332210 - PHILIPPE LAHEURTE 3 MU12/U13/Ul4 inter t/IU12/U13/U14
. _ j uventus
2443393 | mer/Wed | 2019-08-07 | 18:15 (67330110 - MARCEL-LAURIN #14 Inter MU12/U13/U14 I\B/IU12|/U13/U14
. ~ j arcelona
2443394 | mer/Wed | 2019-08-07 | 18:15 67330010 - MARCEL-LAURIN #10 Real MU12/U13/U14 MU12/U13/U14

Barcelona|Juventus

2443395 ven/Fri | 2019-08-09 | 18:15 |67330110 - MARCEL-LAURIN #14 MU12/U13/Ul4lMu12/013/u14

2443396 ven/Fri | 2019-08-09 | 18:15 |67330010 - MARCEL-LAURIN #10 Inter MU12/U13/U14|Real MU12/U13/U14
. Barcelona

2443397 | mer/Wed | 2019-08-14 | 18:15 |67330110 - MARCEL-LAURIN #14 Inter MU12/U13/U14 B/IU12€U13/U14
. _ . uventus

2443398 | mer/Wed | 2019-08-14 | 18:15 [67330010 - MARCEL-LAURIN #10 Real MU12{3U13/IU14 MU12/U13/U1d

. . ~ j arcelona
2443399 ven/Fri 2019-08-16 | 18:15 (67330110 - MARCEL-LAURIN #14 MU12/U13/Ul4 Real MU12/U13/U14
2443400 ven/Fri | 2019-08-16 | 18:15 67330010 - MARCEL-LAURIN #10 Juventus MU12/U13/U14|Inter MU12/U13/U14

Match de la Féte de la Fin de Saison / End-of-Season Party Game (Date de pluie le 18 aout/Rain day Aug 18)

Number GAME Date TIME Field RECEIVER VISITOR

Barcelona
MU12/U13/U14

2443401 | sam/Sat | 2019-08-17 | 11:00 (67330110 - MARCEL-LAURIN #14 Inter MU12/U13/U14

2443402 | sam/Sat | 2019-08-17 | 12:30 (67330110 - MARCEL-LAURIN #14 Juventus MU12/U13/U14|Real MU12/U13/U14




